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PETTINA CHEESECAKE MIX

OVERVIEW

Premix for lemon-flavoured cheesecake with delicious flavour and rich creamy texture.

USAGE

For both baked & refrigerated cheesecake. Freeze/thaw stable. For refrigerated cheesecakes blend with water then pipe
or spread as desired before chilling.

INGREDIENTS

Milk Solids, -, Cream Cheese Powder, Vegetable Oils (Palm Based), Modified Starch, Non Fat Milk Solids, Acidity
regulator (330), Permitted Flavouring

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
4790 10 KG Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Protein (g)

Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Sodium (mg)

METHOD

Group A

Ingredient

PETTINA CHEESECAKE MIX
Water

DESCRIPTION

www.maybakels.com

Value
2,250.00
538.00
12.60
33.40
20.80
47.70
43.50
232.00

KG
1.000
0.750

Total Weight: 1.750

1. Add Pettina Cheesecake Mix to water and whisk on low speed for 1 minute. 2. Scrape down the mixture. 3. Then mix for
another 3 minutes at top speed. 4. Press 50gm of biscuit crumb base evenly over the bottom of a foil. 5. Fill the foil with
275gm of cheesecake mixture. 6. Chill in refrigerator until firm.
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STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions 18 +
2°C

CATEGORY

Cakes, Muffins & Sponge Products,
Cake Mixes

c 4 8

SHELF LIFE TYPE ALLERGENS
365 days Bag Milk, Milk F;r;c;lij(;ttss Soy, Soy
[
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FINISHED PRODUCT BRANDS
Cheese Cake Pettina


https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/cakes-muffins-sponge-products/
https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/cake-mixes/
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?finished-products[]=4230
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?brands[]=4151

