



PETTINA CHEESECAKE MIX

OVERVIEW

Premix for lemon-flavoured cheesecake with delicious flavour and rich creamy texture.

USAGE

For both baked & refrigerated cheesecake. Freeze/thaw stable. For refrigerated cheesecakes blend with water then pipe or spread as desired before chilling.

INGREDIENTS

Milk Solids, -, Cream Cheese Powder, Vegetable Oils (Palm Based), Modified Starch, Non Fat Milk Solids, Acidity regulator (330), Permitted Flavouring

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
4790	10 KG	Bag	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	2,250.00
Energy (Kcal)	538.00
Protein (g)	12.60
Fat (g)	33.40
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	20.80
Carbohydrate (g)	47.70
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	43.50
Sodium (mg)	232.00

METHOD

Group A

Ingredient KG
PETTINA CHEESECAKE MIX 1.000
Water 0.750

Total Weight: 1.750

DESCRIPTION

1. Add Pettina Cheesecake Mix to water and whisk on low speed for 1 minute. 2. Scrape down the mixture. 3. Then mix for another 3 minutes at top speed. 4. Press 50gm of biscuit crumb base evenly over the bottom of a foil. 5. Fill the foil with 275gm of cheesecake mixture. 6. Chill in refrigerator until firm.



STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions 18 \pm

2°C



SHELF LIFE

365 days



TYPF

Bag



ALLERGENS

Milk, Milk Products, Soy, Soy Products



CATEGORY

Cakes, Muffins & Sponge Products, Cake Mixes



FINISHED PRODUCT

Cheese Cake



BRANDS

Pettina